Bezirk Dresden | Sommer 2024
TC Grun-Weil3 Roderau (242)
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Anlage
Sport- und Freizeitgelande , 01619 Roderau
m 01738068299

Sportwart/in
Grahl, Stephan

Jugendwart/in

Albrecht, Robert
T 01704698246 r.albrecht1999@gmail.com
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Damen 4er (4er) | 1.Kreisklasse Aktive

MF: Nele Schéfer; T 01629608636

nele-schaeferl@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Pfortner, Katrin
Schéfer, Nele
Koch, Virginia
Friedrich, Ramona
Kohler, Kerstin
Grahl, Kerstin
Lukaschkowitz, Silvia
Nicklisch, Laura
Janke, Susann
Nicklisch, Susanne
Nowotnik, Kerstin

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

[ SIS
w N P O

Rytikova, Sofie
Dietze, Jasmin
Frisch, Amanda
Kahlert, Kyra
JeRwein, Aaliyah
Tobehn, Lilian
Dietze, Ivonne
Ménch, Silke
Schade, Katharina
Dietze, Elina
Gauer, Emma
Schneese, Emma Lore
25 Friese, Amelie
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Andrich-Gebauer, Corinne

ID-Nr.

27200697
20554049
28000918
27900900
27200695
25901523
26001424
29759626
27852178
27194428
26801605
26853552
21103137
20362059
20813778
20565170
20564690
20664966
27751462
27352083
27951611
20751018
20954136
20757684
21110116

LK

LK17,3
LK19,3
LK24,4
LK23,7
LK22,3
LK22,6
LK24,5
LK24,4
LK23,2
LK24,1
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK22,5
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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